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                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                     **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ===================  ================  ======= ===== 
      1 1653  Brock Bjerke             12  M    Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:14.9  5:14 
      2 1659  Addisu Haverly           12  M    Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:15.0  5:14 
      3 1836  Quinlan Andrews          11  M    River Falls          Boys 1st Runner   16:22.3  5:17 
      4 1489  Will Pongonis             9  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   16:28.1  5:19 
      5 1727  Grant Burns              11  M    Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   16:43.9  5:24 
      6 1500  Will Sylvester           12  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:49.9  5:26 
      7 1387  Benjamin Cihasky         12  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   16:56.2  5:28 
      8 1795  Gavin Esterholm          10  M    Phillips             Boys 1st Runner   17:03.4  5:30 
      9 1820  Carter Kucko             10  M    Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   17:07.1  5:31 
     10 1390  Mason Fredrickson        11  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   17:17.5  5:34 
     11 1853  Jonah Majerus            11  M    River Falls          Boys 2nd Runner   17:26.6  5:37 
     12 1798  Maverick Hoogland        12  M    Phillips             Boys 2nd Runner   17:27.9  5:38 
     13 1611  Sam Horman               12  M    Holmen               Boys 2nd Runner   17:35.6  5:40 
     14 1603  Ethan Archer             12  M    Holmen               Boys 1st Runner   17:43.7  5:43 
     15 1413  Evan Fuchs               11  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 1st Runner   17:49.1  5:45 
     16 1730  Peter Cimino             11  M    Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:54.9  5:46 
     17 1762  Tae Herron               10  M    New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:56.0  5:47 
     18 1823  Austin Prince            10  M    Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   18:02.3  5:49 
     19 1693  Joseph Duffrin           12  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   18:14.5  5:53 
     20 1533  Aidan Ecker              12  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   18:20.4  5:55 
     21 1532  Gabe Dunn                10  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:47.6  6:03 
     22 1882  Presley Gutbrod          12  M    Tomahawk             Boys 1st Runner   18:49.9  6:04 
     23 1890  Samuel Zastrow           11  M    Tomahawk             Boys 2nd Runner   18:51.8  6:05 
     24 1747  Marah Benedict           11  F    New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  18:55.1  6:06 
     25 1771  Cole Trosen              12  M    New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:59.6  6:07 
     26 1411  James Dadabo             12  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 2nd Runner   18:59.7  6:07 
     27 1564  Bodie Folczyk            12  M    Elk Mound            Boys 2nd Runner   19:09.2  6:10 
     28 1561  Caleb Beskow             12  M    Elk Mound            Boys 1st Runner   19:20.0  6:14 
     29 1708  Brooklyn Hoff            12  F    Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  19:41.7  6:21 
     30 1710  Lauren McCalla           10  F    Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  19:42.0  6:21 
     31 1650  Lyla Vlcek               11  F    Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  20:12.4  6:31 
     32 1366  Jordan Chen              12  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  20:21.3  6:34 
     33 1591  Sabrina Lechnir          10  F    Holmen               Girls 1st Runner  20:22.7  6:34 
     34 1583  Anabella Filips          12  F    Holmen               Girls 2nd Runner  20:22.8  6:34 
     35 1518  Katie Rassbach           12  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:27.8  6:36 
     36 1441  Lindsay Berg             11  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  20:46.5  6:42 
     37 1463  Ava Wozney               12  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:05.0  6:48 
     38 1826  Olive Halvorson          10  F    River Falls          Girls 2nd Runner  21:10.2  6:49 
     39 1685  Kareena Ramakrishnan      9  F    La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  21:20.5  6:53 
     40 1557  Ellie Schiszik           11  F    Elk Mound            Girls 1st Runner  21:25.2  6:54 
     41 1816  Morgan Stephens          10  F    Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:26.0  6:54 
     42 1808  Clara Drost              10  F    Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:27.8  6:55 
     43 1865  Elise Gibeault            9  F    Tomahawk             Girls 1st Runner  21:42.6  7:00 
     44 1827  Lilly Jensen             12  F    River Falls          Girls 1st Runner  21:48.1  7:02 
     45 1748  Madison Benzer            9  F    New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:48.4  7:02 
     46 1514  Leah Luedtke             11  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  21:57.4  7:05 
     47 1873  Rachael Reilly           12  F    Tomahawk             Girls 2nd Runner  22:04.3  7:07 
     48 1774  Leah Harper              10  F    Phillips             Girls 2nd Runner  22:11.8  7:09 
     49 1641  Eliana Maxwell            9  F    Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  24:20.9  7:51 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th, & 5th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ===================  ================  ======= ===== 
      1 1662  Noah Lawrence            12  M    Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   16:38.2  5:22 
      2 1661  Ryan Keller               9  M    Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   16:54.1  5:27 
      3 1657  Ethan Eilertson          12  M    Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   16:59.4  5:29 
      4 1499  Noah Sylvester           10  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:16.3  5:34 
      5 1487  Daniel Murray            12  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:38.7  5:41 
      6 1613  Josiah Kulmaczewski      10  M    Holmen               Boys 4th Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
      7 1434  Damen Schultz             9  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 3rd Runner   17:49.6  5:45 
      8 1736  Evan Olson                9  M    Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   17:52.1  5:46 
      9 1851  Owen Koepke               9  M    River Falls          Boys 3rd Runner   17:54.1  5:46 
     10 1501  Cody Webb                12  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   18:00.5  5:48 
     11 1616  Jon Rosenow              11  M    Holmen               Boys 3rd Runner   18:11.1  5:52 
     12 1840  Ethan Engler             12  M    River Falls          Boys 4th Runner   18:11.5  5:52 
     13 1430  Tate Minnihan            12  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 5th Runner   18:15.4  5:53 
     14 1726  Ben Bowman               11  M    Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:16.4  5:53 
     15 1728  Caleb Cameron            11  M    Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:24.7  5:56 
     16 1622  Dylan Whiteaker          11  M    Holmen               Boys 5th Runner   18:33.8  5:59 
     17 1794  Julian Ellingen          11  M    Phillips             Boys 3rd Runner   18:39.4  6:01 
     18 1847  Grady Jensen             10  M    River Falls          Boys 5th Runner   18:41.4  6:01 
     19 1805  James Vollendorf         11  M    Phillips             Boys 4th Runner   18:44.2  6:02 
     20 1791  Arlo Berens              11  M    Phillips             Boys 5th Runner   18:47.9  6:04 
     21 1757  Hayden Balduc            11  M    New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:49.3  6:04 
     22 1391  Cole Gilles               9  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   18:49.6  6:04 
     23 1822  Thomas Olsen             12  M    Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   18:55.5  6:06 
     24 1763  Jack Hughes              10  M    New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:57.9  6:07 
     25 1697  Daniel Lenz              11  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:58.1  6:07 
     26 1824  Nolan Tomesh             12  M    Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   19:13.5  6:12 
     27 1769  Ethan Rewerts            10  M    New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:20.8  6:14 
     28 1529  BENJAMIN DANIELS         11  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   19:23.8  6:15 
     29 1567  Jesse Moyer              12  M    Elk Mound            Boys 3rd Runner   19:24.0  6:15 
     30 1699  Gabe Passe                9  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   19:24.8  6:15 
     31 1527  Christian Bretey         12  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   19:40.1  6:20 
     32 1397  Austin Kruger            11  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:40.4  6:20 
     33 1880  Owen Dickrell            12  M    Tomahawk             Boys 3rd Runner   19:44.3  6:22 
     34 1436  Ty Stachovak             11  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 5th Runner   20:06.8  6:29 
     35 1885  Jerome Morrison III      12  M    Tomahawk             Boys 5th Runner   20:10.0  6:30 
     36 1535  Ryan Firari               9  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   20:18.1  6:33 
     37 1819  Jacob Jondreau           11  M    Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   20:22.9  6:34 
     38 1883  Jeremiah Johnson         10  M    Tomahawk             Boys 4th Runner   20:25.8  6:35 
     39 1408  Micah Uttecht            10  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   20:26.7  6:35 
     40 1596  Sydney Valiska           12  F    Holmen               Girls 3rd Runner  20:30.2  6:36 
     41 1593  Bailey Sommerville       11  F    Holmen               Girls 4th Runner  21:03.7  6:47 
     42 1807  Abby Britton              9  F    Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  21:06.2  6:48 
     43 1602  Jocelyn Williams         10  F    Holmen               Girls 5th Runner  21:10.9  6:50 
     44 1709  Madison Lehman           12  F    Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  21:13.0  6:50 
     45 1462  Charlotte Willems        11  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  21:21.9  6:53 
     46 1566  Evan Lauer               12  M    Elk Mound            Boys 4th Runner   21:25.1  6:54 
     47 1377  Noelle Simetkosky        11  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:25.7  6:54 
     48 1459  Elyse Thomas              9  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  21:27.3  6:55 
     49 1454  Nora Mecikalski          11  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:31.6  6:56 
     50 1704  Kyah Barnhart            10  F    Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  21:42.3  7:00 
     51 1775  Sarah Knaack             11  F    Phillips             Girls 3rd Runner  21:46.8  7:01 
     52 1872  Alli Palmer              11  F    Tomahawk             Girls 3rd Runner  22:04.7  7:07 
     53 1811  Addison Leaf             12  F    Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  22:16.0  7:11 
     54 1825  Afton Gillis             10  F    River Falls          Girls 3rd Runner  22:21.3  7:12 
     55 1517  Linnea Mowinckel         12  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.1  7:12 
     56 1630  Olivia Burkart           10  F    Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  22:23.0  7:13 
     57 1810  Julia Holthaus           11  F    Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  22:26.2  7:14 
     58 1862  Halle Derleth            12  F    Tomahawk             Girls 4th Runner  22:26.3  7:14 
     59 1628  Rebecca Belany           12  F    Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  22:26.8  7:14 
     60 1684  Rosa Myers               12  F    La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  22:30.1  7:15 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th, & 5th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ===================  ================  ======= ===== 
     61 1773  Addie Gabay               9  F    Phillips             Girls 4th Runner  22:38.1  7:18 
     62 1753  Reese Nichols            11  F    New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  22:51.7  7:22 
     63 1718  Anika Schoenberger       11  F    Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  22:57.9  7:24 
     64 1750  Katie Ebnet              10  F    New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  22:59.4  7:24 
     65 1749  Katelyn Doehrmann        12  F    New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  23:07.9  7:27 
     66 1509  Claire Gannon            12  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  23:09.4  7:28 
     67 1861  Faith Derleth            10  F    Tomahawk             Girls 5th Runner  23:15.0  7:29 
     68 1784  Caitlin Pesko            11  F    Phillips             Girls 5th Runner  23:15.1  7:30 
     69 1369  Zoey Eckwright           10  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  23:22.1  7:32 
     70 1680  Ava Howard               10  F    La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  23:46.4  7:40 
     71 1376  Emma Schuelke            11  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  23:52.7  7:42 
     72 1556  Jaidynn Sarauer          11  F    Elk Mound            Girls 3rd Runner  23:56.7  7:43 
     73 1508  Ella Cesafsky            10  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:03.3  7:45 
     74 1553  Lola Jerome               9  F    Elk Mound            Girls 5th Runner  24:06.1  7:46 
     75 1554  Marley King              12  F    Elk Mound            Girls 4th Runner  24:08.2  7:47 
     76 1648  Olivia Thompson          10  F    Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  24:14.0  7:48 
     77 1834  Anna Weyer               11  F    River Falls          Girls 5th Runner  24:49.2  8:00 
     78 1829  Dianna Lother            10  F    River Falls          Girls 4th Runner  25:50.0  8:19 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ===================  ================  ======= ===== 
      1 1666  Theodore Pennycook       10  M    Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   16:48.6  5:25 
      2 1673  Zachery Waterman         11  M    Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   17:06.6  5:31 
      3 1667  Jager Ruedebusch         11  M    Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   17:20.3  5:35 
      4 1464  Luke Beeksma             11  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:08.9  5:51 
      5 1485  Henry Miller             10  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:13.7  5:53 
      6 1854  Sam Majerus              12  M    River Falls          Boys 6th Runner   18:21.8  5:55 
      7 1745  Noah Winder               9  M    Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   18:27.1  5:57 
      8 1837  Ty Bauschelt             11  M    River Falls          Boys 7th Runner   18:35.0  5:59 
      9 1473  Miguel Fromm             10  M    Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:36.1  6:00 
     10 1740  Luke Ray                 10  M    Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   18:39.6  6:01 
     11 1737  Owen Pelzel               9  M    Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   18:42.2  6:02 
     12 1846  Collin Jalowitz          12  M    River Falls          Boys 8th Runner   18:57.4  6:07 
     13 1545  Jayden Schultz            9  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   19:11.4  6:11 
     14 1879  Domonic Boos             11  M    Tomahawk             Boys 7th Runner   19:13.7  6:12 
     15 1761  Eden Henning             11  M    New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:22.8  6:15 
     16 1765  Luke Kamish              11  M    New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   19:27.1  6:16 
     17 1429  Kayden Merritt            9  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 8th Runner   19:29.3  6:17 
     18 1617  Brennen Schloegel         9  M    Holmen               Boys 7th Runner   19:32.2  6:18 
     19 1409  Kadyn Voigt              10  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   19:47.6  6:23 
     20 1440  Chris Zamzow             12  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 7th Runner   19:53.7  6:25 
     21 1604  Noah Bertram             12  M    Holmen               Boys 7th Runner   19:54.0  6:25 
     22 1435  Christian Simonsen       11  M    D. C. Everest        Boys 8th Runner   19:54.1  6:25 
     23 1546  TRENTON STALSBERG        12  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   20:05.2  6:28 
     24 1698  Owen Mitchell            11  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   20:15.4  6:32 
     25 1694  Isaac Gabriel             9  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   20:18.3  6:33 
     26 1543  CHARLES NUGENT           10  M    Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   20:20.7  6:33 
     27 1803  Logan Sokolowski         10  M    Phillips             Boys 6th Runner   20:23.9  6:34 
     28 1797  Spencer Henney           10  M    Phillips             Boys 7th Runner   20:29.9  6:36 
     29 1758  Benjamin Dittman         11  M    New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   20:33.5  6:38 
     30 1618  Luke Steen                9  M    Holmen               Boys 8th Runner   20:38.4  6:39 
     31 1818  Parker Diercks           11  M    Rice Lake            Boys 6th Runner   20:41.0  6:40 
     32 1386  Cooper Buckley           11  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:41.2  6:40 
     33 1691  Camden Daykin             9  M    La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   20:42.0  6:40 
     34 1888  Nathan Rosenmeier        11  M    Tomahawk             Boys 6th Runner   20:55.2  6:44 
     35 1388  Caleb Clark              11  M    Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   21:06.4  6:48 
     36 1598  Naomi Wedan              10  F    Holmen               Girls 6th Runner  21:06.8  6:48 
     37 1453  Avery Lentz              11  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:21.7  6:53 
     38 1460  Adeline Viergutz         11  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  21:28.4  6:55 
     39 1568  Blake Niska               9  M    Elk Mound            Boys 7th Runner   21:29.8  6:56 
     40 1585  Aubree Herrmann          10  F    Holmen               Girls 7th Runner  21:49.8  7:02 
     41 1559  Dalton Banaszak          10  M    Elk Mound            Boys 6th Runner   21:55.3  7:04 
     42 1887  Bruce Peetz              10  M    Tomahawk             Boys 8th Runner   21:56.4  7:04 
     43 1706  Bella Drake               9  F    Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  22:13.5  7:10 
     44 1644  Leah Schiltgen            9  F    Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:15.5  7:10 
     45 1711  Megan McMahon            11  F    Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  22:32.9  7:16 
     46 1783  Maya Nieto               11  F    Phillips             Girls 6th Runner  22:42.6  7:19 
     47 1746  Maddi Balduc              9  F    New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  22:56.2  7:23 
     48 1714  Sara Palmer              10  F    Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  22:57.4  7:24 
     49 1560  Graycen Banaszak         12  M    Elk Mound            Boys 8th Runner   23:04.4  7:26 
     50 1637  Britta Holter            11  F    Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  23:05.8  7:27 
     51 1751  Madison Kamish            9  F    New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:07.6  7:27 
     52 1455  Bryn Myers                9  F    Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  23:08.7  7:27 
     53 1601  Ava Werner               12  F    Holmen               Girls 8th Runner  23:09.2  7:28 
     54 1373  Avery Mueller             9  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:58.3  7:43 
     55 1626  Kate Anderson            11  F    Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  24:01.5  7:44 
     56 1867  Elizabeth Lee            12  F    Tomahawk             Girls 6th Runner  24:12.5  7:48 
     57 1367  Lizzy Dallas             11  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  24:12.7  7:48 
     58 1687  Tabitha Sward            11  F    La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  24:13.4  7:48 
     59 1869  Kambyl Mattke            12  F    Tomahawk             Girls 7th Runner  24:13.6  7:48 
     60 1785  Jaycee Pomeroy           11  F    Phillips             Girls 8th Runner  24:17.3  7:50 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ===================  ================  ======= ===== 
     61 1752  Malia Matthias            9  F    New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  24:20.2  7:50 
     62 1806  Mindy Barta              10  F    Rice Lake            Girls 8th Runner  24:23.5  7:52 
     63 1812  Anna Lipke               11  F    Rice Lake            Girls 7th Runner  24:38.6  7:56 
     64 1682  Ivy Miles                 9  F    La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  24:43.1  7:58 
     65 1374  Abigail Myers            12  F    Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  24:46.6  7:59 
     66 1551  Rhiana Fischer            9  F    Elk Mound            Girls 6th Runner  24:48.5  8:00 
     67 1781  Brielle Mesko            10  F    Phillips             Girls 7th Runner  24:56.2  8:02 
     68 1833  Abigail Treichel         10  F    River Falls          Girls 6th Runner  25:06.4  8:05 
     69 1870  Abigail Micke            10  F    Tomahawk             Girls 8th Runner  25:20.7  8:10 
     70 1513  AMY KOEHLER              10  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 8th Runner  25:27.9  8:12 
     71 1835  Rachel Winter            12  F    River Falls          Girls 8th Runner  25:58.4  8:22 
     72 1552  Caroline Gabert          12  F    Elk Mound            Girls 7th Runner  26:06.7  8:25 
     73 1511  OLIVIA HERNANDEZ         10  F    Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  26:36.7  8:34 
     74 1555  Carly Mohr               12  F    Elk Mound            Girls 8th Runner  29:04.1  9:22 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Hudson                                     (16:34.2  82:50.8 0:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brock Bjerke              12 16:14.9
       2      2  Addisu Haverly            12 16:15.0
       3      5  Noah Lawrence             12 16:38.2
       4      7  Theodore Pennycook        10 16:48.6
       5      9  Ryan Keller                9 16:54.1
       6   ( 11) Ethan Eilertson           12 16:59.4
       7   ( 13) Zachery Waterman          11 17:06.6

       2.    76  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:14.7  86:13.5 1:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Will Pongonis              9 16:28.1
       2      8  Will Sylvester            12 16:49.9
       3     15  Noah Sylvester            10 17:16.3
       4     20  Daniel Murray             12 17:38.7
       5     29  Cody Webb                 12 18:00.5
       6   ( 31) Luke Beeksma              11 18:08.9
       7   ( 34) Henry Miller              10 18:13.7

       3.   118  River Falls                                (17:39.3  88:16.3 1:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Quinlan Andrews           11 16:22.3
       2     17  Jonah Majerus             11 17:26.6
       3     26  Owen Koepke                9 17:54.1
       4     33  Ethan Engler              12 18:11.5
       5     39  Sam Majerus               12 18:21.8
       6   ( 43) Ty Bauschelt              11 18:35.0
       7   ( 46) Grady Jensen              10 18:41.4

       4.   135  Menomonie                                  (17:50.4  89:12.0 1:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Grant Burns               11 16:43.9
       2     25  Evan Olson                 9 17:52.1
       3     27  Peter Cimino              11 17:54.9
       4     37  Ben Bowman                11 18:16.4
       5     40  Caleb Cameron             11 18:24.7
       6   ( 41) Noah Winder                9 18:27.1
       7   ( 45) Luke Ray                  10 18:39.6

       5.   136  Holmen                                     (17:58.6  89:53.0 0:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Sam Horman                12 17:35.6
       2     21  Ethan Archer              12 17:43.7
       3     22  Josiah Kulmaczewski       10 17:48.8
       4     32  Jon Rosenow               11 18:11.1
       5     42  Dylan Whiteaker           11 18:33.8
       6   ( 71) Brennen Schloegel          9 19:32.2
       7   ( 77) Noah Bertram              12 19:54.0

       6.   170  Phillips                                   (18:08.6  90:42.8 1:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Gavin Esterholm           10 17:03.4
       2     18  Maverick Hoogland         12 17:27.9
       3     44  Julian Ellingen           11 18:39.4
       4     47  James Vollendorf          11 18:44.2
       5     49  Arlo Berens               11 18:47.9
       6   ( 85) Logan Sokolowski          10 20:23.9
       7   ( 88) Spencer Henney            10 20:29.9



                                          Menomonie Relays
                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   211  D. C. Everest                              (18:28.7  92:23.1 1:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Evan Fuchs                11 17:49.1
       2     24  Damen Schultz              9 17:49.6
       3     36  Tate Minnihan             12 18:15.4
       4     58  James Dadabo              12 18:59.7
       5     70  Kayden Merritt             9 19:29.3
       6   ( 76) Chris Zamzow              12 19:53.7
       7   ( 78) Christian Simonsen        11 19:54.1

       8.   225  Chippewa Falls                             (18:30.3  92:31.3 2:51.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Benjamin Cihasky          12 16:56.2
       2     16  Mason Fredrickson         11 17:17.5
       3     51  Cole Gilles                9 18:49.6
       4     73  Austin Kruger             11 19:40.4
       5     75  Kadyn Voigt               10 19:47.6
       6   ( 87) Micah Uttecht             10 20:26.7
       7   ( 90) Cooper Buckley            11 20:41.2

       9.   243  Rice Lake                                  (18:44.3  93:41.3 3:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Carter Kucko              10 17:07.1
       2     30  Austin Prince             10 18:02.3
       3     54  Thomas Olsen              12 18:55.5
       4     61  Nolan Tomesh              12 19:13.5
       5     84  Jacob Jondreau            11 20:22.9
       6   ( 89) Parker Diercks            11 20:41.0

      10.   254  New Richmond                               (18:48.8  94:03.6 1:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Tae Herron                10 17:56.0
       2     50  Hayden Balduc             11 18:49.3
       3     55  Jack Hughes               10 18:57.9
       4     57  Cole Trosen               12 18:59.6
       5     64  Ethan Rewerts             10 19:20.8
       6   ( 65) Eden Henning              11 19:22.8
       7   ( 69) Luke Kamish               11 19:27.1

      11.   284  Eau Claire North                           (19:04.7  95:23.3 1:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Aidan Ecker               12 18:20.4
       2     48  Gabe Dunn                 10 18:47.6
       3     60  Jayden Schultz             9 19:11.4
       4     66  BENJAMIN DANIELS          11 19:23.8
       5     72  Christian Bretey          12 19:40.1
       6   ( 79) TRENTON STALSBERG         12 20:05.2
       7   ( 82) Ryan Firari                9 20:18.1

      12.   321  Tomahawk                                   (19:22.0  96:49.7 1:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1     52  Presley Gutbrod           12 18:49.9
       2     53  Samuel Zastrow            11 18:51.8
       3     62  Domonic Boos              11 19:13.7
       4     74  Owen Dickrell             12 19:44.3
       5     80  Jerome Morrison III       12 20:10.0
       6   ( 86) Jeremiah Johnson          10 20:25.8
       7   ( 92) Nathan Rosenmeier         11 20:55.2
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      13.   323  La Crosse Logan                            (19:26.3  97:11.1 2:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Joseph Duffrin            12 18:14.5
       2     56  Daniel Lenz               11 18:58.1
       3     68  Gabe Passe                 9 19:24.8
       4     81  Owen Mitchell             11 20:15.4
       5     83  Isaac Gabriel              9 20:18.3
       6   ( 91) Camden Daykin              9 20:42.0

      14.   376  Elk Mound                                  (20:09.7  100:48.1 2:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1     59  Bodie Folczyk             12 19:09.2
       2     63  Caleb Beskow              12 19:20.0
       3     67  Jesse Moyer               12 19:24.0
       4     93  Evan Lauer                12 21:25.1
       5     94  Blake Niska                9 21:29.8
       6   ( 95) Dalton Banaszak           10 21:55.3
       7   ( 96) Graycen Banaszak          12 23:04.4
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      1    1 1672  Ethan Swanson                10  Hudson                   18:32.6  5:59 
      2    2 1654  Logan Coleman                11  Hudson                   18:41.0  6:01 
      3    3 1472  Levi Frank                   11  Eau Claire Memorial      19:06.9  6:10 
      4    4 1466  Conner Blade                 11  Eau Claire Memorial      19:07.0  6:10 
      5    5 1671  Joshua Spors                 10  Hudson                   19:09.0  6:10 
      6    6 1468  Harrison Dallman             11  Eau Claire Memorial      19:16.1  6:13 
      7    7 1497  Brady Swartz                 10  Eau Claire Memorial      19:17.9  6:13 
      8    8 1669  Kian Siwicki                 11  Hudson                   19:29.8  6:17 
      9    9 1652  Nate Anderson                10  Hudson                   19:31.7  6:18 
     10   10 1668  Samuel Schmidtknecht         11  Hudson                   19:39.9  6:20 
     11   11 1850  Jack Karnau                  10  River Falls              19:52.1  6:24 
     12   12 1844  Dylan Henjum                  9  River Falls              19:54.1  6:25 
     13   13 1503  Jack Whatley                  9  Eau Claire Memorial      19:58.0  6:26 
     14   14 1792  Steven Bredemann              9  Phillips                 20:01.1  6:27 
     15   15 1656  Sy Ebben                     10  Hudson                   20:02.1  6:27 
     16   16 1743  Balian Viana                 10  Menomonie                20:11.2  6:30 
     17   17 1412  Ilan Fraaza                  10  D. C. Everest            20:13.6  6:31 
     18      1664  Luke Lorenz                  10  Hudson                   20:14.1  6:31 
     19   18 1405  Teodor Solem                 12  Chippewa Falls           20:16.4  6:32 
     20   19 1838  Henry Cronk                  10  River Falls              20:19.1  6:33 
     21   20 1624  Caleb Wyss                   10  Holmen                   20:23.3  6:34 
     22   21 1725  Kieran Bignell               11  Menomonie                20:25.5  6:35 
     23   22 1421  Alexander Jelen               9  D. C. Everest            20:25.7  6:35 
     24   23 1621  Cayden Veng                  11  Holmen                   20:26.7  6:35 
     25   24 1475  Hayden Gross                 12  Eau Claire Memorial      20:32.9  6:37 
     26   25 1739  Jaime Ramos                  10  Menomonie                20:34.6  6:38 
     27   26 1467  Carson Bramwell               9  Eau Claire Memorial      20:37.8  6:39 
     28   27 1889  Andrew Voermans II            9  Tomahawk                 20:39.0  6:39 
     29      1502  Sam Westerlund               10  Eau Claire Memorial      20:40.0  6:40 
     30      1476  Matthew Jasicki               9  Eau Claire Memorial      20:41.8  6:40 
     31      1481  Oliver Malone                 9  Eau Claire Memorial      20:48.1  6:42 
     32   28 1848  Cruz Johnson                  9  River Falls              20:49.5  6:43 
     33      1477  Jace Johnson                 11  Eau Claire Memorial      20:49.8  6:43 
     34   29 1438  Ryan Weller                   9  D. C. Everest            20:50.6  6:43 
     35   30 1799  Evan Johnson                 10  Phillips                 20:52.7  6:44 
     36   31 1756  Mason Allen                   9  New Richmond             21:04.0  6:47 
     37   32 1425  Hanno Klinge                 10  D. C. Everest            21:05.2  6:48 
     38   33 1609  Kevin Hegland                12  Holmen                   21:07.2  6:48 
     39      1670  Mack Slanger                  9  Hudson                   21:07.4  6:48 
     40   34 1856  Riley Sabot                  11  River Falls              21:11.2  6:50 
     41      1496  Keegan Smith                 11  Eau Claire Memorial      21:12.9  6:50 
     42   35 1422  Troy Joanis                  10  D. C. Everest            21:22.5  6:53 
     43   36 1702  Chenue Thao                  11  La Crosse Logan          21:22.8  6:53 
     44   37 1802  Hayden Sokolowski            12  Phillips                 21:23.8  6:54 
     45      1470  Isaac Durkee                 10  Eau Claire Memorial      21:24.2  6:54 
     46      1504  Nick Winters                 12  Eau Claire Memorial      21:24.6  6:54 
     47   38 1415  Blake Gremminger             11  D. C. Everest            21:25.0  6:54 
     48   39 1852  Rieder Loomis                 9  River Falls              21:25.6  6:54 
     49   40 1407  Kevin Torkelson               9  Chippewa Falls           21:26.0  6:54 
     50      1483  Dixon Mastin                 12  Eau Claire Memorial      21:26.6  6:55 
     51   41 1760  Westin Gerkink                9  New Richmond             21:27.1  6:55 
     52   42 1770  Keagan Sass                   9  New Richmond             21:32.8  6:57 
     53   43 1845  Joseph Hoffman               10  River Falls              21:34.3  6:57 
     54      1465  Keagan Black                  9  Eau Claire Memorial      21:34.7  6:57 
     55      1484  Carson McCutcheon            11  Eau Claire Memorial      21:35.4  6:57 
     56      1490  Logan Prunty                 12  Eau Claire Memorial      21:36.3  6:58 
     57      1479  Maxwell Louis-Kohn           11  Eau Claire Memorial      21:37.1  6:58 
     58   44 1729  Cole Christenson             10  Menomonie                21:39.3  6:59 
     59   45 1608  Brock Hanson                 12  Holmen                   21:44.0  7:00 
     60   46 1742  Mason Turner                 11  Menomonie                21:44.4  7:00 
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     61      1486  Jackson Moritz               10  Eau Claire Memorial      21:46.8  7:01 
     62      1842  Hank Graetz                  10  River Falls              21:49.3  7:02 
     63   47 1383  Antonio Balderas             12  Chippewa Falls           21:50.3  7:02 
     64   48 1431  Kolby Pesanka                11  D. C. Everest            21:51.1  7:02 
     65      1569  Cooper Reese                 12  Elk Mound                21:51.3  7:03 
     66   49 1406  Jacob Torkelson               9  Chippewa Falls           21:51.9  7:03 
     67   50 1796  Ty Henderson                 11  Phillips                 21:53.8  7:03 
     68      1482  Asher Mangrum                 9  Eau Claire Memorial      21:59.1  7:05 
     69      1491  Devonne Richardson            9  Eau Claire Memorial      21:59.8  7:05 
     70   51 1381  Eric Andreo                  11  Chippewa Falls           21:59.9  7:05 
     71   52 1607  Alex Guggenbuel              11  Holmen                   22:01.2  7:06 
     72   53 1744  Derek Weber                  11  Menomonie                22:01.8  7:06 
     73   54 1538  AIDEN KNUDTSON                9  Eau Claire North         22:09.6  7:08 
     74      1420  Julien Herrington            10  D. C. Everest            22:16.9  7:11 
     75   55 1759  Alex Fischer                 10  New Richmond             22:17.3  7:11 
     76   56 1700  Quinn Passe                   9  La Crosse Logan          22:18.6  7:11 
     77   57 1526  Aiden Bertelsen              12  Eau Claire North         22:21.6  7:12 
     78   58 1696  Brett Jeffries               11  La Crosse Logan          22:21.8  7:12 
     79   59 1732  Dominic Garr                 11  Menomonie                22:22.1  7:12 
     80   60 1701  River Powell                 11  La Crosse Logan          22:22.2  7:13 
     81   61 1393  Brody Kline                  11  Chippewa Falls           22:22.2  7:13 
     82      1839  Brodie Cummings              12  River Falls              22:22.8  7:13 
     83   62 1547  Spencer Ward                 12  Eau Claire North         22:30.4  7:15 
     84      1565  Tyler Gagner                 12  Elk Mound                22:31.4  7:15 
     85      1410  Arik Bauer                   12  D. C. Everest            22:34.4  7:16 
     86      1738  Cody Pomasl                  12  Menomonie                22:36.2  7:17 
     87   63 1614  Ezra Neumann                 11  Holmen                   22:36.2  7:17 
     88   64 1382  Dylan Baist                  10  Chippewa Falls           22:36.6  7:17 
     89   65 1800  Emmet Knudson                 9  Phillips                 22:36.8  7:17 
     90   66 1539  Elijah Knutson               11  Eau Claire North         22:39.7  7:18 
     91      1860  Matt Wilson                  10  River Falls              22:40.1  7:18 
     92      1400  Evan Mast                     9  Chippewa Falls           22:40.2  7:18 
     93      1398  Micah Kuhl                    9  Chippewa Falls           22:42.3  7:19 
     94      1855  Gavin Rasmussen              12  River Falls              22:42.8  7:19 
     95      1394  Connor Kolinski              10  Chippewa Falls           22:43.4  7:19 
     96   67 1606  Kyle Dreyer                  10  Holmen                   22:47.4  7:21 
     97      1605  Christian Brickner            9  Holmen                   22:48.2  7:21 
     98      1401  Mathias Miller               11  Chippewa Falls           22:53.3  7:23 
     99      1817  Porter Corbin                 9  Rice Lake                22:55.0  7:23 
    100      1615  Daniel Ott                   10  Holmen                   22:55.8  7:23 
    101      1859  Henry Whipkey                12  River Falls              22:57.0  7:24 
    102      1623  Grayson Wirth                10  Holmen                   22:58.9  7:24 
    103   68 1692  Gabe Driscoll                 9  La Crosse Logan          22:59.9  7:25 
    104      1843  Wyatt Hall                   10  River Falls              23:02.1  7:25 
    105   69 1537  Jack Hundt                    9  Eau Claire North         23:03.9  7:26 
    106      1858  Carson Stacy                 12  River Falls              23:06.3  7:27 
    107      1439  Kyle Welsh                   12  D. C. Everest            23:06.8  7:27 
    108      1396  Andrew Kressin               11  Chippewa Falls           23:09.7  7:28 
    109      1471  Tony Forsythe                10  Eau Claire Memorial      23:10.0  7:28 
    110   70 1764  Noah Johnson                  9  New Richmond             23:21.1  7:31 
    111      1480  Danny Lyons                  12  Eau Claire Memorial      23:22.1  7:32 
    112      1488  Sam Niendorf                 10  Eau Claire Memorial      23:23.1  7:32 
    113      1403  Wyatt Schafer                11  Chippewa Falls           23:24.1  7:32 
    114      1505  Micah Zwiefelhofer           11  Eau Claire Memorial      23:25.0  7:33 
    115   71 1768  Ben Mehls                     9  New Richmond             23:26.9  7:33 
    116   72 1886  Elliot O'Connor              10  Tomahawk                 23:30.4  7:34 
    117      1619  August Stoltz                 9  Holmen                   23:30.6  7:35 
    118      1575  Cole Christman               11  Elmwood-Plum City        23:31.2  7:35 
    119      1612  Torin Houston                 9  Holmen                   23:31.5  7:35 
    120   73 1793  Cayden Curler                 9  Phillips                 23:32.0  7:35 
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    121      1478  Zachary Kimball               9  Eau Claire Memorial      23:35.3  7:36 
    122      1617  Brennen Schloegel             9  Holmen                   23:37.9  7:37 
    123   74 1884  Ryan Montag                   9  Tomahawk                 23:38.3  7:37 
    124      1433  Gabriel Rodriguez-Rivera     10  D. C. Everest            23:39.8  7:37 
    125      1404  Brady Smith                  10  Chippewa Falls           23:43.9  7:39 
    126      1392  Quinn Hanson                  9  Chippewa Falls           23:45.7  7:39 
    127      1651  Zach Adler-Nussbaum          11  Hudson                   23:46.1  7:40 
    128      1385  Uriyah Bowe                  10  Chippewa Falls           23:49.5  7:41 
    129   75 1548  David Yang                    9  Eau Claire North         23:50.6  7:41 
    130   76 1541  Keegan Naser                 12  Eau Claire North         23:51.6  7:41 
    131      1384  Logan Barsamain              10  Chippewa Falls           23:52.1  7:41 
    132      1437  Ethan Van Vuren               9  D. C. Everest            23:52.8  7:42 
    133      1857  Cooper Sheely                11  River Falls              24:01.5  7:44 
    134      1531  Everett Dragert              12  Eau Claire North         24:06.9  7:46 
    135   77 1878  William Boneck                9  Tomahawk                 24:14.4  7:49 
    136      1428  Kaeden Maahs                  9  D. C. Everest            24:17.6  7:50 
    137   78 1881  Gerard Gorell                10  Tomahawk                 24:44.0  7:58 
    138      1658  Alex Gonzalez-Morocho        10  Hudson                   24:49.0  8:00 
    139      1492  Keegan Risler                11  Eau Claire Memorial      24:49.5  8:00 
    140      1432  Emmett Pond                   9  D. C. Everest            24:52.1  8:01 
    141      1417  Andrew Hanson                10  D. C. Everest            24:55.0  8:02 
    142      1498  Korben Swoboda                9  Eau Claire Memorial      24:56.6  8:02 
    143      1426  Lane Loudy                    9  D. C. Everest            25:00.9  8:04 
    144      1841  Micah Finstad                 9  River Falls              25:08.8  8:06 
    145      1665  James Magnuson               12  Hudson                   25:16.4  8:09 
    146      1423  Daunte Johnson               10  D. C. Everest            25:26.1  8:12 
    147      1542  Tyler Nocchi                 12  Eau Claire North         25:57.5  8:22 
    148      1571  Dru Schiszik                  9  Elk Mound                25:58.2  8:22 
    149      1525  Aiden Allen                  11  Eau Claire North         26:06.3  8:25 
    150      1625  Josiah Zong                  10  Holmen                   26:12.5  8:27 
    151      1528  Eliot Cole                   11  Eau Claire North         26:40.8  8:36 
    152      1577  Mason Hocking                10  Elmwood-Plum City        26:49.2  8:38 
    153   79 1703  Carter Xiong                 11  La Crosse Logan          26:53.2  8:40 
    154      1389  Quinn DeMuth                  9  Chippewa Falls           27:13.9  8:46 
    155      1674  Anthony Wefel                12  Hudson                   27:37.9  8:54 
    156      1493  Shayne Schene                 9  Eau Claire Memorial      27:39.5  8:55 
    157      1733  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge         10  Menomonie                28:00.1  9:01 
    158   80 1695  Oliver Harnisch              10  La Crosse Logan          28:29.8  9:11 
    159   81 1772  Jackson Wright               10  New Richmond             28:55.9  9:19 
    160      1469  Logan Dunbar                  9  Eau Claire Memorial      28:56.4  9:19 
    161      1724  Trenton Anderson             11  Menomonie                29:27.5  9:29 
    162      1536  Harrison Hicks               12  Eau Claire North         29:29.5  9:30 
    163      1402  Jacob Paulson                 9  Chippewa Falls           29:49.0  9:36 
    164      1540  Brock Krueger                 9  Eau Claire North         30:44.1  9:54 
    165      1399  Kizeng Lor                   10  Chippewa Falls           31:07.7 10:02 
    166      1576  Kadin Guyer                  11  Elmwood-Plum City        31:44.7 10:14 
    167      1690  Mark Anibas                  11  La Crosse Logan          33:46.8 10:53 
    168      1660  Brad Hutter                   9  Hudson                   34:38.5 11:09 
    169      1734  Peyton Gregerson              9  Menomonie                34:44.2 11:11 
    170      1424  Ian Kleman                    9  D. C. Everest            36:16.2 11:41 
    171      1416  Jack Guite                    9  D. C. Everest            39:54.7 12:51 
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       1.    25  Hudson                                     (19:04.9  95:24.1 0:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ethan Swanson             10 18:32.6
       2      2  Logan Coleman             11 18:41.0
       3      5  Joshua Spors              10 19:09.0
       4      8  Kian Siwicki              11 19:29.8
       5      9  Nate Anderson             10 19:31.7
       6   ( 10) Samuel Schmidtknecht      11 19:39.9
       7   ( 15) Sy Ebben                  10 20:02.1

       2.    33  Eau Claire Memorial                        (19:21.2  96:45.9 0:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Levi Frank                11 19:06.9
       2      4  Conner Blade              11 19:07.0
       3      6  Harrison Dallman          11 19:16.1
       4      7  Brady Swartz              10 19:17.9
       5     13  Jack Whatley               9 19:58.0
       6   ( 24) Hayden Gross              12 20:32.9
       7   ( 26) Carson Bramwell            9 20:37.8

       3.   104  River Falls                                (20:25.2  102:06.0 1:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jack Karnau               10 19:52.1
       2     12  Dylan Henjum               9 19:54.1
       3     19  Henry Cronk               10 20:19.1
       4     28  Cruz Johnson               9 20:49.5
       5     34  Riley Sabot               11 21:11.2
       6   ( 39) Rieder Loomis              9 21:25.6
       7   ( 43) Joseph Hoffman            10 21:34.3

       4.   135  D. C. Everest                              (20:47.6  103:57.6 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ilan Fraaza               10 20:13.6
       2     22  Alexander Jelen            9 20:25.7
       3     29  Ryan Weller                9 20:50.6
       4     32  Hanno Klinge              10 21:05.2
       5     35  Troy Joanis               10 21:22.5
       6   ( 38) Blake Gremminger          11 21:25.0
       7   ( 48) Kolby Pesanka             11 21:51.1

       5.   152  Menomonie                                  (20:55.0  104:35.0 1:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Balian Viana              10 20:11.2
       2     21  Kieran Bignell            11 20:25.5
       3     25  Jaime Ramos               10 20:34.6
       4     44  Cole Christenson          10 21:39.3
       5     46  Mason Turner              11 21:44.4
       6   ( 53) Derek Weber               11 22:01.8
       7   ( 59) Dominic Garr              11 22:22.1

       6.   173  Holmen                                     (21:08.5  105:42.4 1:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Caleb Wyss                10 20:23.3
       2     23  Cayden Veng               11 20:26.7
       3     33  Kevin Hegland             12 21:07.2
       4     45  Brock Hanson              12 21:44.0
       5     52  Alex Guggenbuel           11 22:01.2
       6   ( 63) Ezra Neumann              11 22:36.2
       7   ( 67) Kyle Dreyer               10 22:47.4
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       7.   196  Phillips                                   (21:21.7  106:48.2 2:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Steven Bredemann           9 20:01.1
       2     30  Evan Johnson              10 20:52.7
       3     37  Hayden Sokolowski         12 21:23.8
       4     50  Ty Henderson              11 21:53.8
       5     65  Emmet Knudson              9 22:36.8
       6   ( 73) Cayden Curler              9 23:32.0

       8.   205  Chippewa Falls                             (21:28.9  107:24.5 1:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Teodor Solem              12 20:16.4
       2     40  Kevin Torkelson            9 21:26.0
       3     47  Antonio Balderas          12 21:50.3
       4     49  Jacob Torkelson            9 21:51.9
       5     51  Eric Andreo               11 21:59.9
       6   ( 61) Brody Kline               11 22:22.2
       7   ( 64) Dylan Baist               10 22:36.6

       9.   239  New Richmond                               (21:56.5  109:42.3 2:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Mason Allen                9 21:04.0
       2     41  Westin Gerkink             9 21:27.1
       3     42  Keagan Sass                9 21:32.8
       4     55  Alex Fischer              10 22:17.3
       5     70  Noah Johnson               9 23:21.1
       6   ( 71) Ben Mehls                  9 23:26.9
       7   ( 81) Jackson Wright            10 28:55.9

      10.   278  La Crosse Logan                            (22:17.1  111:25.3 1:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Chenue Thao               11 21:22.8
       2     56  Quinn Passe                9 22:18.6
       3     58  Brett Jeffries            11 22:21.8
       4     60  River Powell              11 22:22.2
       5     68  Gabe Driscoll              9 22:59.9
       6   ( 79) Carter Xiong              11 26:53.2
       7   ( 80) Oliver Harnisch           10 28:29.8

      11.   308  Eau Claire North                           (22:33.1  112:45.2 0:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1     54  AIDEN KNUDTSON             9 22:09.6
       2     57  Aiden Bertelsen           12 22:21.6
       3     62  Spencer Ward              12 22:30.4
       4     66  Elijah Knutson            11 22:39.7
       5     69  Jack Hundt                 9 23:03.9
       6   ( 75) David Yang                 9 23:50.6
       7   ( 76) Keegan Naser              12 23:51.6

      12.   328  Tomahawk                                   (23:21.3  116:46.1 4:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Andrew Voermans II         9 20:39.0
       2     72  Elliot O'Connor           10 23:30.4
       3     74  Ryan Montag                9 23:38.3
       4     77  William Boneck             9 24:14.4
       5     78  Gerard Gorell             10 24:44.0



                                          Menomonie Relays
                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================== ==  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 1653  Brock Bjerke             12  Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:14.9  5:14 
      2 1659  Addisu Haverly           12  Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:15.0  5:14 
      3 1836  Quinlan Andrews          11  River Falls          Boys 1st Runner   16:22.3  5:17 
      4 1489  Will Pongonis             9  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   16:28.1  5:19 
      5 1662  Noah Lawrence            12  Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   16:38.2  5:22 
      6 1727  Grant Burns              11  Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   16:43.9  5:24 
      7 1666  Theodore Pennycook       10  Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   16:48.6  5:25 
      8 1500  Will Sylvester           12  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:49.9  5:26 
      9 1661  Ryan Keller               9  Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   16:54.1  5:27 
     10 1387  Benjamin Cihasky         12  Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   16:56.2  5:28 
     11 1657  Ethan Eilertson          12  Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   16:59.4  5:29 
     12 1795  Gavin Esterholm          10  Phillips             Boys 1st Runner   17:03.4  5:30 
     13 1673  Zachery Waterman         11  Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   17:06.6  5:31 
     14 1820  Carter Kucko             10  Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   17:07.1  5:31 
     15 1499  Noah Sylvester           10  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:16.3  5:34 
     16 1390  Mason Fredrickson        11  Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   17:17.5  5:34 
     17 1667  Jager Ruedebusch         11  Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   17:20.3  5:35 
     18 1853  Jonah Majerus            11  River Falls          Boys 2nd Runner   17:26.6  5:37 
     19 1798  Maverick Hoogland        12  Phillips             Boys 2nd Runner   17:27.9  5:38 
     20 1611  Sam Horman               12  Holmen               Boys 2nd Runner   17:35.6  5:40 
     21 1487  Daniel Murray            12  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:38.7  5:41 
     22 1603  Ethan Archer             12  Holmen               Boys 1st Runner   17:43.7  5:43 
     23 1613  Josiah Kulmaczewski      10  Holmen               Boys 4th Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
     24 1413  Evan Fuchs               11  D. C. Everest        Boys 1st Runner   17:49.1  5:45 
     25 1434  Damen Schultz             9  D. C. Everest        Boys 3rd Runner   17:49.6  5:45 
     26 1736  Evan Olson                9  Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   17:52.1  5:46 
     27 1851  Owen Koepke               9  River Falls          Boys 3rd Runner   17:54.1  5:46 
     28 1730  Peter Cimino             11  Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:54.9  5:46 
     29 1762  Tae Herron               10  New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:56.0  5:47 
     30 1501  Cody Webb                12  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   18:00.5  5:48 
     31 1823  Austin Prince            10  Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   18:02.3  5:49 
     32 1464  Luke Beeksma             11  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:08.9  5:51 
     33 1616  Jon Rosenow              11  Holmen               Boys 3rd Runner   18:11.1  5:52 
     34 1840  Ethan Engler             12  River Falls          Boys 4th Runner   18:11.5  5:52 
     35 1485  Henry Miller             10  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:13.7  5:53 
     36 1693  Joseph Duffrin           12  La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   18:14.5  5:53 
     37 1430  Tate Minnihan            12  D. C. Everest        Boys 5th Runner   18:15.4  5:53 
     38 1726  Ben Bowman               11  Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:16.4  5:53 
     39 1533  Aidan Ecker              12  Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   18:20.4  5:55 
     40 1854  Sam Majerus              12  River Falls          Boys 6th Runner   18:21.8  5:55 
     41 1728  Caleb Cameron            11  Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:24.7  5:56 
     42 1745  Noah Winder               9  Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   18:27.1  5:57 
     43 1622  Dylan Whiteaker          11  Holmen               Boys 5th Runner   18:33.8  5:59 
     44 1837  Ty Bauschelt             11  River Falls          Boys 7th Runner   18:35.0  5:59 
     45 1473  Miguel Fromm             10  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:36.1  6:00 
     46 1794  Julian Ellingen          11  Phillips             Boys 3rd Runner   18:39.4  6:01 
     47 1740  Luke Ray                 10  Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   18:39.6  6:01 
     48 1847  Grady Jensen             10  River Falls          Boys 5th Runner   18:41.4  6:01 
     49 1737  Owen Pelzel               9  Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   18:42.2  6:02 
     50 1805  James Vollendorf         11  Phillips             Boys 4th Runner   18:44.2  6:02 
     51 1532  Gabe Dunn                10  Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:47.6  6:03 
     52 1791  Arlo Berens              11  Phillips             Boys 5th Runner   18:47.9  6:04 
     53 1757  Hayden Balduc            11  New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:49.3  6:04 
     54 1391  Cole Gilles               9  Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   18:49.6  6:04 
     55 1882  Presley Gutbrod          12  Tomahawk             Boys 1st Runner   18:49.9  6:04 
     56 1890  Samuel Zastrow           11  Tomahawk             Boys 2nd Runner   18:51.8  6:05 
     57 1822  Thomas Olsen             12  Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   18:55.5  6:06 
     58 1846  Collin Jalowitz          12  River Falls          Boys 8th Runner   18:57.4  6:07 
     59 1763  Jack Hughes              10  New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:57.9  6:07 
     60 1697  Daniel Lenz              11  La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:58.1  6:07 
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     61 1771  Cole Trosen              12  New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:59.6  6:07 
     62 1411  James Dadabo             12  D. C. Everest        Boys 2nd Runner   18:59.7  6:07 
     63 1564  Bodie Folczyk            12  Elk Mound            Boys 2nd Runner   19:09.2  6:10 
     64 1545  Jayden Schultz            9  Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   19:11.4  6:11 
     65 1824  Nolan Tomesh             12  Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   19:13.5  6:12 
     66 1879  Domonic Boos             11  Tomahawk             Boys 7th Runner   19:13.7  6:12 
     67 1561  Caleb Beskow             12  Elk Mound            Boys 1st Runner   19:20.0  6:14 
     68 1769  Ethan Rewerts            10  New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:20.8  6:14 
     69 1761  Eden Henning             11  New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:22.8  6:15 
     70 1529  BENJAMIN DANIELS         11  Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   19:23.8  6:15 
     71 1567  Jesse Moyer              12  Elk Mound            Boys 3rd Runner   19:24.0  6:15 
     72 1699  Gabe Passe                9  La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   19:24.8  6:15 
     73 1765  Luke Kamish              11  New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   19:27.1  6:16 
     74 1429  Kayden Merritt            9  D. C. Everest        Boys 8th Runner   19:29.3  6:17 
     75 1617  Brennen Schloegel         9  Holmen               Boys 7th Runner   19:32.2  6:18 
     76 1527  Christian Bretey         12  Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   19:40.1  6:20 
     77 1397  Austin Kruger            11  Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:40.4  6:20 
     78 1880  Owen Dickrell            12  Tomahawk             Boys 3rd Runner   19:44.3  6:22 
     79 1409  Kadyn Voigt              10  Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   19:47.6  6:23 
     80 1440  Chris Zamzow             12  D. C. Everest        Boys 7th Runner   19:53.7  6:25 
     81 1604  Noah Bertram             12  Holmen               Boys 7th Runner   19:54.0  6:25 
     82 1435  Christian Simonsen       11  D. C. Everest        Boys 8th Runner   19:54.1  6:25 
     83 1546  TRENTON STALSBERG        12  Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   20:05.2  6:28 
     84 1436  Ty Stachovak             11  D. C. Everest        Boys 5th Runner   20:06.8  6:29 
     85 1885  Jerome Morrison III      12  Tomahawk             Boys 5th Runner   20:10.0  6:30 
     86 1698  Owen Mitchell            11  La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   20:15.4  6:32 
     87 1535  Ryan Firari               9  Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   20:18.1  6:33 
     88 1694  Isaac Gabriel             9  La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   20:18.3  6:33 
     89 1543  CHARLES NUGENT           10  Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   20:20.7  6:33 
     90 1819  Jacob Jondreau           11  Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   20:22.9  6:34 
     91 1803  Logan Sokolowski         10  Phillips             Boys 6th Runner   20:23.9  6:34 
     92 1883  Jeremiah Johnson         10  Tomahawk             Boys 4th Runner   20:25.8  6:35 
     93 1408  Micah Uttecht            10  Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   20:26.7  6:35 
     94 1797  Spencer Henney           10  Phillips             Boys 7th Runner   20:29.9  6:36 
     95 1758  Benjamin Dittman         11  New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   20:33.5  6:38 
     96 1618  Luke Steen                9  Holmen               Boys 8th Runner   20:38.4  6:39 
     97 1818  Parker Diercks           11  Rice Lake            Boys 6th Runner   20:41.0  6:40 
     98 1386  Cooper Buckley           11  Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:41.2  6:40 
     99 1691  Camden Daykin             9  La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   20:42.0  6:40 
    100 1888  Nathan Rosenmeier        11  Tomahawk             Boys 6th Runner   20:55.2  6:44 
    101 1388  Caleb Clark              11  Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   21:06.4  6:48 
    102 1566  Evan Lauer               12  Elk Mound            Boys 4th Runner   21:25.1  6:54 
    103 1568  Blake Niska               9  Elk Mound            Boys 7th Runner   21:29.8  6:56 
    104 1559  Dalton Banaszak          10  Elk Mound            Boys 6th Runner   21:55.3  7:04 
    105 1887  Bruce Peetz              10  Tomahawk             Boys 8th Runner   21:56.4  7:04 
    106 1560  Graycen Banaszak         12  Elk Mound            Boys 8th Runner   23:04.4  7:26 
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